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010 2025408832
001 LM  CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *065

010 2024401605
001 LM  CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *066 *851

010 2024400806
001 LM  CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *860 *861

010 2025401732
001 LM  CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *065

010 2024406805
001 LM  CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *066 *851

010 2024400606
001 LM  CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *860 *861

010 2024401006
001 LM CABLE HARNESS ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED *860 *861

010 2025401832
ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
001 LM CABLE HARNESS USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER *065



010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

2024407105
001

2024401306
001

2025401632
001

2024401505
001

2024400706
001

2024406905
001

2024401106
001

2025401532
001

2024401405
001

2024400906
001

2025401932

001

2025401432

001

2024407005

001

2024401206
001

2024408206

LM

LM

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

*066 *851

*860 *861

*065

*066 *851

*860 *861

*066 *851

*860 *861

*065

*066 *851

*860 *861

*065

*065

*066 *851

*860 *861



010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

020

023

001

2025404705
001

2024402205
001

2024401606
001

2025404905

001

2025404805
001

2024402105
001

2024401706
001

2025405105
001

2024402005
001

2024401806
001

2025405005

001

2025405205

001

2024408306
001

2025451228
001
2025450126

RM

RM

RM

RM

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

CABLE HARNESS

PLUG

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED;
USED WITH AIR CONDITIONER

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS,BODY MOUNTED

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

*870 *871

*065

*066 *851

*860 *861

*065

*065

*066 *851

*860 *861

*065

*066 *851

*860 *861

*065

*065

*870 *871



024

025

026

026

029

029

032

035

038

038

041

044

047

047

056

056

063

066

069

001
2025450503
001
0089976681
001
2025452128
001

2105451628
001

0035454826
NB
0085455526
NB

0125458628

001

0025456326

001 A
0245450328

001 M
0245450328
001 A
0235455028

001
2025453528
001
1405400381

001
1405403281

001
0035450626
NB
0045454026
NB
0145450128

001
0225458828
001
0135454728

001

PLUG SOCKET

CAP

GROMMET

PLUG

PLUG

ROUND PIN BUSHING

CONTACT BUSHING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PLUG

PLUG

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PLUG

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

ROUND PIN BUSHING

PIN BUSHING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

COVER

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

DIAGNOSIS BOX

DIAGNOSIS BOX

DIAGNOSIS BOX

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER

INTAKE AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR

KICK-DOWN SWITCH

TEMPOMAT(CRUISE CONTROL) PLUG-
CONNECT.

ASR PLUG-CONNECTION

REAR FUEL PUMP CABLE HARNESS PLUG-
CONNECTION

ENGINE CABLE HARNESS PLUG-CONNECTION

OXYGEN SENSOR

OXYGEN SENSOR

WINDSHIELD WASHER NOZZLE HEATING

TRIMMER PLUG

*851

*860

1 MM

TO 2105451628 *860

*065 *068

2,5MM

4 MM

EZL

TO 022 545 88 28



072

073

075

075

075

075

076

077

078

081

084

087

087

090

091

093

096

0025459926
NB
0115458528

001
0115457128

001

0115457128

001 A
0115457128

001

0115457128

001 A
0075455426

001

0005452839

001

0085453728

001 M

0085453828

001 M

0155453028

001

1265450128

001

1265450128

001

1265452428

001
0345459328

001
1265452328

001 A
0115450128

ROUND PIN BUSHING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING

HOUSING

PIN BUSHING

HOUSING

PIN BUSHING

HOUSING

PIN BUSHING

HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

GASKET

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

COVER

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING

HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

2,5 MM
PLUG CONNECTION KL 87 UG
ACTIVATED CHARCOAL FILTER *861
CHANGE-OVER VALVE USED FOR INCREASE IN
SHIFT POINT
COOLING WATER LEVEL INDICATOR *880
SECOND DRIVING PROGRAMM CHANGE-OVER
VALVE
REGENERATION VALVE *870
TO 007 545 54 26
*870
CLUTCH ACTUATION *065
TO 008 545 37 28
*065
OVERLOAD PROTECTOR *861
INTAKE MANIFOLD HEATING RELAY; 6-POLE *065

AIR BLOW-IN RELAY CODE 920 *065

ADDITIONAL FAN RELAY
CONTROL MODULE,AUXILIARY FAN

7 POLIG

KICK-DOWN CUT-OFF RELAY



PIN BUSHING

002 HOUSING BLINKER LIGHT *066
096 0115450128
PIN BUSHING
001 HOUSING WINDSHIELD WASHER PUMP;2-POLE *066 *861
096 0115450128
PIN BUSHING
001 HOUSING ADDITIONAL WATER PUMP; BIPOLAR *066
097 0115455028
PIN BUSHING
002 HOUSING HEADLAMP *066
098 0125452428
PIN BUSHING
001 HOUSING HEATING WATER VALVE *066
102 0035452626
NB ROUND PIN BUSHING 4 MM
102 0055456826
0,5-1,0 MM2, TO 007
NB CONTACT SPRING 54554 26 *870
103 0085456726
NB CONTACT SPRING 1,5-2,5 MM2
103 0085456826
NB CONTACT SPRING 0,5-1,0 MM2

104 0005452939
NB GASKET
104 0005452839

TO 008 545 67 26

NB GASKET TO 008 545 68 36

105 0125451226

NB CONTACT BUSHING 2,5-4,0 MM2
105 0095452726
NB ROUND PIN BUSHING 4,0-6,0 MM2

106 0015450680
TO 012 545 12 26; TO

NB GASKET 009 545 27 26
107 0085450828
PIN BUSHING
001 HOUSING BIPOLAR; ADDITIONAL FAN
107 0085450828
PIN BUSHING
001 HOUSING WINDSHIELD WASHER WATER LEVEL
107 0085450828
PIN BUSHING BRAKE FLUID CONTROL,BRAKE LINING WEAR
003 HOUSING INDICATION;BIPOLAR
107 0085450828
PIN BUSHING

001 HOUSING COOLING WATER LEVEL INDICATOR *871



108

115

121

124

127

127

127

130

130

136

139

142

145

145

146

148

148

149

0005457903
005
0015454426
NB
0235455228
001
0205456928
001
0175451228
001

0175451228
001

0205454928
001

0165451428
NB
0205459528
NB
0075457528

001

0005462635

001

0005452839

NB
0055456826

NB
0035450226
NB
0195458228
001

0045455326
NB

0115458126
NB

0005461145
004

CAP

ROUND PIN BUSHING

PLUG HOUSING

PLUG ENGINE CABLE HARNESS PLUG-CONNECTION
PLUG ENGINE CABLE HARNESS PLUG-CONNECTION
PLUG HEADLAMP CABLE HARNESS

PLUG ENGINE CABLE HARNESS PLUG-CONNECTION
PLUG PIN

PLUG PIN

PIN BUSHING

HOUSING PRESSURE SWITCH

BOOT PRESSURE SWITCH

RUBBER RING CLUTCH ACTUATION

CONTACT SPRING

CONTACT SPRING

PLUG

LAMP CONTROL DEVICE,10-POLE

FLAT PIN BUSHING

CONTACT SPRING

INSULATING SLEEVE HORN

INBOARD CABLE HARNESS PLUG-CONNECTION

TO 008 545 08 28

4 MM

*065

*066

*066

2,5MM

4 MM

*065

TO 007 545 75 28
*065

TO 005 545 66 26, 005
545 54 26

TO 005 545 66 26, 005
545 54 26

TO 007 545 75 28

*066

1.5-2.5 MM2 *066

0.5-1.0 MM2 *066

*066



150

151

151

151

151

151

165

165

165

165

165

173

174

177

178

179

0005468340
NB

0255459128
001

0225452428

001 M

0265453928
001 A

0265454028
001

0005454730
001

0045452126
NB

0035456826
NB

0085457926
NB

0065457126
NB

0065453626
NB

2205400781

001
0005456980
NB
0085456726
NB
0005452939
NB
2025452428
001

PIN BUSHING

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

SHELL

CONTACT SPRING

CONTACT SPRING

CONTACT SPRING

CONTACT SPRING

CONTACT SPRING

PIN BUSHING
HOUSING

GASKET

CONTACT SPRING

GASKET

PLUG

HORN

FUSE BOX

FUSE BOX

FUSE BOX

BIPOLAR FUSE BOX

FUSE BOX

BRAKE ASSIST,SIX-PIN

OXYGEN SENSOR

*066

M *065

F *065

L *065

M *065

F1 *066

2,5 MM2 *065

0,5-1MM2 *065

2.5-4.0 MM2 *066

15-2,5MM2 *066

0,35-1,0 MM2 *066

0,5-0,75 MM2

2,5 MM2

TO 008 545 67 26

*065



180

181

182

183

205

210

215

217

217

218

218

219

230

232

234

236

238

242

244

0001595740
001
1299972281
001
2025460037

001
0009880676
001
0255455028
001
0009880970

001
0013670000
15

001

3040320080
06

001
0009340050
08

001
0001370082
12

001
0001370052
03

001
9130180132
01

001
0015452940
001
2025455940
001

3040170060
34

001

1405462043
001

2025456740

001

9141280043
00

002
2025455640

BRACKET ALTERNATOR CABLE HARNESS

GROMMET ELECTRIC CABLE THRU FIRE WALL

ELECTRIC CABLE THRU FUSE BOX AND RELAY

GROMMET CASE

CLAMP PLUG,IDLING-SPEED CONTROL

TRIMMER PLUG

LEAD SEAL TRIMMER PLUG
WIRE TRIMMER PLUG
NUT CABLE TO ALTERNATOR
NUT CABLE TO ALTERNATOR

SPRING WASHER CABLE TO ALTERNATOR

SPRING WASHER CABLE TO ALTERNATOR

PROTECTION CAP CABLE TO ALTERNATOR

BRACKET PLUG CONNECTION TO FIRE WALL

BRACKET ATTACHMENT, LINE, HFM-CONTROL MODULE
SCREW

BRACKET PLUG CONNECTION

BRACKET

SHEET METAL SCREW DIAGNOSIS BOX TO BRACKET

HFM

180 MM *404

D 8MM

D 5MM

KLEMME 30

*861

TO 202 545 59 40
*861

KL 87 UG *851

AN
AUSGLEICHSBEHAE
LTER LINKS *880



245

248

250

252

256

257

258

259

260

262

264

266

268

270

275

001

9130230060
01

002
2025460941
001

0009340040
06

001
0001370042
02

001
9130230060
01

002
0009340060
07

003
0001370062
04

003
2025401973

001
9130230060
01

003
0001583945
001

0165459632
001

9130230060
01

002

9130110060
00

002
0009340050
20

002
0001250053
24

002

BRACKET

NUT

CABLE CONNECTOR

NUT

SPRING WASHER

NUT

NUT

SPRING WASHER

BRACKET

NUT

SERIES RESISTOR

ESG CONTROL UNIT

NUT

NUT

NUT

WASHER

AT BRAKE BOOSTER *860

BRACKET MOUNTING

TRIPLE *891

CABLE HARNESS TO CABLE CONNECTOR

CABLE HARNESS TO CABLE CONNECTOR

CABLE CONNECTOR TO SPRING DOME

GROUND CABLE TO DAMPER STRUT DOME

GROUND CABLE TO DAMPER STRUT DOME

SERIES RESISTOR

BRACKET TO STRUT

AUXILIARY FAN *851
ADDITIONAL FAN *860
CONTROL MODULE,AUXILIARY FAN *860

SERIES RESISTOR TO BRACKET

WIRING HARNESS ON SERIES RESISTOR

WIRING HARNESS ON SERIES RESISTOR



